WBS, CK.116.3520 ©88,00mm (STD)

YT
AlR BRAKE COMPRESSORS

2,50+2,50+4,00, Ring

Ean Code: 6989071163521

MAKER NUMBER OEM NUMBER
1139526F0061 3097153

85100626

OLU

I Technical Specifications

DAF, DEUTZ, IVECO, MAN, MERCEDES-BENZ, SCANIA, VOLVO, BENDIX, FORD,

0L FORD BRASIL, INTERNATIONAL, KNORR-BREMSE, PERKINS

I Vehicle/Engine Application

Brand Model
BENDIX
DAF
DEUTZ
FORD
FORD CARGO 3227
FORD BRASIL
INTERNATIONAL
IVECO
KNORR-BREMSE
MAN
MERCEDES BENZ
MWM
PERKINS
SCANIA
SCANIA 124-470

SCANIA 164-480



SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

94-230

Fo4

G360

K310

K365

P230

R370

R500

R520

T580

G480

N310

P410

R450

G400

P340

P380

R560

T420

124-360

G440

K270

N280

R310

R340

R380

R460

R730

K363

P400

L94

P270

P420

114-340

94-220

G280



SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

R420

144-460

94-260

P280

R490

124-440

G250

G270

K94

K360

K360

R470

R620

T500

164-580

R400

R440

T470

R410

G370

R580

G490

K364

T380

114-260

114-330

94-270

G380

P370

R230

124-420

G410

G450

K410

R270

94-310



SCANIA G420

SCANIA K362
SCANIA R480
SCANIA G320
SCANIA K114
SCANIA P310
SCANIA P440
SCANIA 114-320
SCANIA 144-530
SCANIA K400
SCANIA K440
SCANIA N94
SCANIA P250
SCANIA P360
SCANIA P450
SCANIA T340
SCANIA 114-380
SCANIA G230
SCANIA P320
SCANIA 114-360
SCANIA 94-300
SCANIA G310
SCANIA G340
SCANIA K124
SCANIA K250
SCANIA 124-400
SCANIA R360

VOLKSWAGEN TRUCK

VOLVO

VOLVO FH16
VOLVO FM16
VOLVO B12B
VOLVO B7L
VOLVO NH12
VOLVO FM7

VOLVO B12R



VOLVO FL12

VOLVO B10M
VOLVO FH12
VOLVO FM12
VOLVO B12

| USED COMPRESSORS

CK.119.000 CK.176.000

CK.140.000 CK.124.000

Single Cylinder, Air Single Cylinder, Air
Compressor Compressor

Single Cylinder, Air Single Cylinder, Air
Compressor Compressor

@2

W fror
OEM NO.: LK1811 OEM NO.: 004 131 74 01/ 004 131 OEM NO.: 004 131 74 01/ 004 131 OEM NO.: 001 131 54 01/001 131
MAKER NO.: 004 131 01 01 94 01/004 131 95 01 94 01/004 131 9501 55 01/002 13136 0
MAKER NO.: [114570AT / 1118355 / MAKER NO.: 1114570AT / 1118355 / MAKER NO.: 158889 / I58889AT /
1118355AT / LK1813 1118355AT / LK1813 180864 / LP1828

CK.138.000

Single Cylinder Compressor

OEM NO.: 1136928 / LK3832
MAKER NO.: 376 131 01 01/ 376
1317401



