



CK.116.3520

**Ø88,00mm (STD)
2,50+2,50+4,00, Ring**



Ean Code: 6989071163521

MAKER NUMBER	OEM NUMBER
II39526F0061	3097153
	85100626

Technical Specifications

brand	DAF, DEUTZ, IVECO, MAN, MERCEDES-BENZ, SCANIA, VOLVO, BENDIX, FORD, FORD BRASIL, INTERNATIONAL, KNORR-BREMSE, PERKINS
--------------	---

Vehicle/Engine Application

Brand	Model
BENDIX	
DAF	
DEUTZ	
FORD	
FORD	CARGO 3227
FORD BRASIL	
INTERNATIONAL	
IVECO	
KNORR-BREMSE	
MAN	
MERCEDES BENZ	
MWM	
PERKINS	
SCANIA	
SCANIA	124-470
SCANIA	164-480

SCANIA	94-230
SCANIA	F94
SCANIA	G360
SCANIA	K310
SCANIA	K365
SCANIA	P230
SCANIA	R370
SCANIA	R500
SCANIA	R520
SCANIA	T580
SCANIA	G480
SCANIA	N310
SCANIA	P410
SCANIA	R450
SCANIA	G400
SCANIA	P340
SCANIA	P380
SCANIA	R560
SCANIA	T420
SCANIA	124-360
SCANIA	G440
SCANIA	K270
SCANIA	N280
SCANIA	R310
SCANIA	R340
SCANIA	R380
SCANIA	R460
SCANIA	R730
SCANIA	K363
SCANIA	P400
SCANIA	L94
SCANIA	P270
SCANIA	P420
SCANIA	114-340
SCANIA	94-220
SCANIA	G280

SCANIA	R420
SCANIA	144-460
SCANIA	94-260
SCANIA	P280
SCANIA	R490
SCANIA	124-440
SCANIA	G250
SCANIA	G270
SCANIA	K94
SCANIA	K360
SCANIA	K360
SCANIA	R470
SCANIA	R620
SCANIA	T500
SCANIA	164-580
SCANIA	R400
SCANIA	R440
SCANIA	T470
SCANIA	R410
SCANIA	G370
SCANIA	R580
SCANIA	G490
SCANIA	K364
SCANIA	T380
SCANIA	114-260
SCANIA	114-330
SCANIA	94-270
SCANIA	G380
SCANIA	P370
SCANIA	R230
SCANIA	124-420
SCANIA	G410
SCANIA	G450
SCANIA	K410
SCANIA	R270
SCANIA	94-310

SCANIA	G420
SCANIA	K362
SCANIA	R480
SCANIA	G320
SCANIA	K114
SCANIA	P310
SCANIA	P440
SCANIA	114-320
SCANIA	144-530
SCANIA	K400
SCANIA	K440
SCANIA	N94
SCANIA	P250
SCANIA	P360
SCANIA	P450
SCANIA	T340
SCANIA	114-380
SCANIA	G230
SCANIA	P320
SCANIA	114-360
SCANIA	94-300
SCANIA	G310
SCANIA	G340
SCANIA	K124
SCANIA	K250
SCANIA	124-400
SCANIA	R360
VOLKSWAGEN TRUCK	
VOLVO	
VOLVO	FH16
VOLVO	FM16
VOLVO	B12B
VOLVO	B7L
VOLVO	NH12
VOLVO	FM7
VOLVO	B12R

VOLVO	FL12
VOLVO	B10M
VOLVO	FH12
VOLVO	FM12
VOLVO	B12

USED COMPRESSORS

CK.119.000

Single Cylinder, Air Compressor



OEM NO.: LK1811
MAKER NO.: 004 131 01 01

CK.176.000

Single Cylinder, Air Compressor



OEM NO.: 004 131 74 01 / 004 131 94 01 / 004 131 95 01
MAKER NO.: II14570AT / II18355 / II18355AT / LK1813

CK.140.000

Single Cylinder, Air Compressor



OEM NO.: 004 131 74 01 / 004 131 94 01 / 004 131 95 01
MAKER NO.: II14570AT / II18355 / II18355AT / LK1813

CK.124.000

Single Cylinder, Air Compressor



OEM NO.: 001 131 54 01 / 001 131 55 01 / 002 131 36 01
MAKER NO.: I58889 / I58889AT / I80864 / LP1828

CK.138.000

Single Cylinder Compressor



OEM NO.: II36928 / LK3832
MAKER NO.: 376 131 01 01 / 376 131 74 01